
Broome-Tioga BOCES Dustin Andrus dandrus@btboces.org

Nicole Waskie-Laura nwaskiel@btboces.org

Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES Ryan McGinnis rmcginnis@caboces.org

Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES Tony Abbatiello tabbatiello@cayboces.org

Renee Lawrence rlawrence@cayboces.org

Delaware-Chenango-Madison-Otsego
BOCES

Rebecca Roberts robertsr@dcmoboces.com

Pam Brown Brownp@dcmoboces.com

Dutchess BOCES Amy Carr

amy.carr@dcboces.org

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Heather Ciccone hciccone@esboces.org

Erie 1 BOCES Michelle Okal-Frink mokal@e1b.org

Erie 2 BOCES Elizabeth Schanbacher eschanbacher@e2ccb.org

Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES Rhonda Shorette-Peets rspeets@mail.fehb.org

Kerri Keeler kkeeler@mail.fehb.org

Genesee Valley BOCES Emilee Williamson ewilliamson@gvboces.org
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Greater Southern Tier BOCES Angie Olkey aolkey@gstboces.org

Robin Wojcinski rwojcinski@gstboces.org

Madison-Oneida BOCES - Mohawk
Regional Information Center (MORIC)

Maria Rocker mrocker@moric.org

John-Henry Lane jlane@moric.org

Monroe #1 BOCES Parker Ormerod parker_ormerod@boces.monroe.edu

Doreen Pietrantoni
doreen_pietrantoni@boces.monroe.edu

Monroe 2-Orleans BOCES Ray Miller rmiller@monroe2boces.org

Donna Farren dfarren@monroe2boces.org

Nassau BOCES Matthew DiMenna mdimenna@nasboces.org

Northeastern Regional Information Center
(Capital Region BOCES)

Hilary Dee Hilary.Dee@neric.org

Oneida-Herkimer Madison BOCES Matthew Bashant mbashant@oneida-boces.org

Jennifer Parzych jparzych@oneida-boces.org

Onondaga-Cortland Madison BOCES Jason Clark JLClark@cnyric.org

Orange-Ulster BOCES Jaclyn Ellefsen jaclyn.ellefsen@ouboces.org

Jevina Lackhan jevina.lackhan@ouboces.org

Otsego Northern Catskills BOCES Brian DeBoyace bdeboyace@oncboces.org

Sarah Livingston slivingston@oncboces.org

Center for Instruction, Technology
Integration
(Oswego County BOCES)

Peri Nelson-Sukert pnelson@citiboces.org

Levi Meyer lmeyer@citiboces.org

Questar III BOCES Kerrie Burch kerrie.burch@questar.org

Stephanie Carbone stephanie.carbone@questar.org
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Southern Westchester BOCES Sarah Martabano smartabano@lhric.org

Leslie Accardo laccardo@lhric.org

St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES Johnathan Hirschey johnathan.hirschey@sllboces.org

Sullivan BOCES Susan Zieres Teeple susan.zieres@scboces.org

Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga BOCES Matt O’Donnell modonnell@tstboces.org

Ulster BOCES Danielle Yeomans dyeomans@ulsterboces.org

Cynthia Farrell cfarrell@ulsterboces.org

Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-
Essex BOCES

David Ashdown dashdown@wswheboces.org

Laurie Guyon lguyon@wswheboces.org

Wayne Finger Lakes BOCES Gordon Baxter gordon.baxter@edutech.org

Western Suffolk BOCES Renee Allen rallen@wsboces.org

Chris Loiodice cloiodic@wsboces.org
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